
APPARATUS RANK DETAIL

 Centre Esportiu Municipal Olímpics Vall Hebron de Barcelona

Rk Gymnast Ctry Pen NotaED1-2

FIG

D3-4

Dificultad

E1-2 E3-6

Ejecución

DTeam P.E.

1 Vlada NICOLCHENKO UKR 8,10014,60
0

5,800 8,800 1,2000,700 22,700Ukraine 1,900

2 Boryana KALEYN BUL 8,35013,80
0

5,400 8,400 0,9500,700 22,150Bulgaria 1,650

3 Natalia GARCIA ESP 7,80012,40
0

4,700 7,700 1,3000,900 20,200Spain 2,200

4 Michelle SEGAL ISR 7,35012,30
0

4,600 7,700 1,4501,200 19,650Israel 2,650

5 Elizaveta POLSTYANAYA LAT 7,55012,00
0

4,300 7,700 1,3501,100 19,550Latvia 2,450

6 Anna KAMENSHCHICOVA BLR 7,35012,00
0

5,000 7,000 1,3501,300 19,350Belarus 2,650

7 Khystyna POHRANYCHNA UKR 7,10012,10
0

4,000 8,100 1,5001,400 19,200Ukraine 2,900

8 Zohra AGAMIROVA AZE 6,550 0,3011,90
0

4,500 7,400 2,0501,400 18,150Azerbaijan 3,450

9 Rita ARAUJO POR 6,3509,6004,000 5,600 1,9501,700 15,950Portugal 3,650

10 Elisa PEREZ ESP 6,600 0,609,5004,400 5,100 2,2001,200 15,500Spain 3,400

11 Habiba MARZOUK EGY 4,850 1,208,4003,300 5,100 3,2501,900 12,050Egypt 5,150
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APPARATUS RANK DETAIL

 Centre Esportiu Municipal Olímpics Vall Hebron de Barcelona

Rk Gymnast Ctry Pen NotaED1-2

FIG

D3-4

Dificultad

E1-2 E3-6

Ejecución

DTeam P.E.

1 Boryana KALEYN BUL 8,55013,80
0

5,400 8,400 0,7500,700 22,350Bulgaria 1,450

2 Vlada NICOLCHENKO UKR 7,95013,90
0

5,500 8,400 1,4500,600 21,850Ukraine 2,050

3 Natalia GARCIA ESP 7,95013,30
0

4,700 8,600 1,1500,900 21,250Spain 2,050

4 Anna KAMENSHCHICOVA BLR 8,00013,00
0

5,400 7,600 1,0001,000 21,000Belarus 2,000

5 Elizaveta POLSTYANAYA LAT 7,55011,50
0

4,000 7,500 1,2501,200 19,050Latvia 2,450

6 Khystyna POHRANYCHNA UKR 6,150 0,1012,70
0

5,000 7,700 2,1501,700 18,750Ukraine 3,850

7 Elisa PEREZ ESP 7,75010,80
0

4,600 6,200 1,3500,900 18,550Spain 2,250

8 Rita ARAUJO POR 6,90010,90
0

4,200 6,700 1,6001,500 17,800Portugal 3,100

9 Zohra AGAMIROVA AZE 6,550 0,3011,40
0

5,000 6,400 2,1501,300 17,650Azerbaijan 3,450

10 Michelle SEGAL ISR 6,80010,60
0

4,000 6,600 1,8001,400 17,400Israel 3,200

11 Habiba MARZOUK EGY 5,750 0,609,1004,300 4,800 2,5501,700 14,250Egypt 4,250
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JSUP: MERCEDES CADENS (ESP) - NEUTRAL SUP:MARIA ISABELLA ZUNINO (ITA)  D1: FILIPA FILIPOVA (BUL) - D2: TERESA MUÑOZ (ESP) -  D3:NATALIA

IEROMINA (UKR) D4: ADRIANA TEOCAN (ROM) 

- E1: ANASTASIYA PRASOLOVA (AZE) - E2: PATRICIA CADENS (ESP) - E3: SILVIA CANELAS (POR) - E4: KATSIARYNA BIALIAUSKAYA (BLR) - E5: MARINA

ABLAMSKYA (ISR) -E6: CONCHITA DURAN (ESP)



APPARATUS RANK DETAIL

 Centre Esportiu Municipal Olímpics Vall Hebron de Barcelona

Rk Gymnast Ctry Pen NotaED1-2

FIG

D3-4

Dificultad

E1-2 E3-6

Ejecución

DTeam P.E.

1 Boryana KALEYN BUL 8,95013,30
0

5,000 8,300 0,5500,500 22,250Bulgaria 1,050

2 Vlada NICOLCHENKO UKR 8,40013,60
0

5,500 8,100 1,0000,600 22,000Ukraine 1,600

3 Khystyna POHRANYCHNA UKR 7,20014,60
0

5,100 9,500 1,5001,300 21,800Ukraine 2,800

4 Anna KAMENSHCHICOVA BLR 7,95013,50
0

5,300 8,200 0,8501,200 21,450Belarus 2,050

5 Elizaveta POLSTYANAYA LAT 7,90013,10
0

5,300 7,800 1,0001,100 21,000Latvia 2,100

6 Natalia GARCIA ESP 7,55011,80
0

4,800 7,000 1,4501,000 19,350Spain 2,450

7 Michelle SEGAL ISR 7,20012,10
0

4,500 7,600 1,5001,300 19,300Israel 2,800

8 Zohra AGAMIROVA AZE 7,00012,10
0

5,400 6,700 1,5001,500 19,100Azerbaijan 3,000

9 Rita ARAUJO POR 6,25011,10
0

4,700 6,400 1,9501,800 17,350Portugal 3,750

10 Elisa PEREZ ESP 6,5509,2004,200 5,000 2,0501,400 15,750Spain 3,450

11 Habiba MARZOUK EGY 6,0509,6003,400 6,200 2,4501,500 15,650Egypt 3,950
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JSUP: MERCEDES CADENS (ESP) - NEUTRAL SUP:MARIA ISABELLA ZUNINO (ITA)  D1: FILIPA FILIPOVA (BUL) - D2: TERESA MUÑOZ (ESP) -  D3:NATALIA

IEROMINA (UKR) D4: ADRIANA TEOCAN (ROM) 

- E1: ANASTASIYA PRASOLOVA (AZE) - E2: PATRICIA CADENS (ESP) - E3: SILVIA CANELAS (POR) - E4: KATSIARYNA BIALIAUSKAYA (BLR) - E5: MARINA

ABLAMSKYA (ISR) -E6: CONCHITA DURAN (ESP)



APPARATUS RANK DETAIL

 Centre Esportiu Municipal Olímpics Vall Hebron de Barcelona

Rk Gymnast Ctry Pen NotaED1-2

FIG

D3-4

Dificultad

E1-2 E3-6

Ejecución

DTeam P.E.

1 Vlada NICOLCHENKO UKR 8,350 0,3012,50
0

5,600 6,900 1,2500,400 20,550Ukraine 1,650

2 Boryana KALEYN BUL 8,50010,70
0

5,200 5,500 0,9000,600 19,200Bulgaria 1,500

3 Khystyna POHRANYCHNA UKR 6,850 0,1011,70
0

5,200 6,500 1,5501,600 18,450Ukraine 3,150

4 Natalia GARCIA ESP 7,80010,40
0

4,900 5,500 1,4000,800 18,200Spain 2,200

5 Anna KAMENSHCHICOVA BLR 6,65010,90
0

5,400 5,500 1,8501,500 17,550Belarus 3,350

6 Michelle SEGAL ISR 7,10010,20
0

4,500 5,700 1,5001,400 17,300Israel 2,900

7 Rita ARAUJO POR 6,9009,6004,800 4,800 1,6001,500 16,500Portugal 3,100

8 Zohra AGAMIROVA AZE 7,0008,7004,500 4,200 1,7001,300 15,700Azerbaijan 3,000

9 Elizaveta POLSTYANAYA LAT 6,700 0,309,2004,300 4,900 2,0001,300 15,600Latvia 3,300

10 Elisa PEREZ ESP 6,5008,2004,500 3,700 2,0001,500 14,700Spain 3,500

11 Habiba MARZOUK EGY 6,300 0,608,9004,500 4,400 2,2001,500 14,600Egypt 3,700
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JSUP: MERCEDES CADENS (ESP) - NEUTRAL SUP:MARIA ISABELLA ZUNINO (ITA)  D1: FILIPA FILIPOVA (BUL) - D2: TERESA MUÑOZ (ESP) -  D3:NATALIA

IEROMINA (UKR) D4: ADRIANA TEOCAN (ROM) 

- E1: ANASTASIYA PRASOLOVA (AZE) - E2: PATRICIA CADENS (ESP) - E3: SILVIA CANELAS (POR) - E4: KATSIARYNA BIALIAUSKAYA (BLR) - E5: MARINA

ABLAMSKYA (ISR) -E6: CONCHITA DURAN (ESP)


